

Archtek Telecom Corporation.

聯誠科技股份有限公司



台北縣中和市中山路三段110號10樓 10F No. 110, Sec. 3, Chung-Shan Rd, Chun-Ho, Tai pei, Tai wan, R. O. C

TEL: 886-2-8221-5836 FAX: 886-2-8221-5837

MESSERS: Max Light Technology Co.,Ltd

DATE: 04/07/2000

POWER OF ATTORNEY

SUBJECT: **FCC APPLICATION**

We, the undersigned, hereby authorize Max Light Technology Co.,Ltd.

To act on our behalf in all matters relating to application for equipment

56UST authorization of our model: all documents relating to these matters.

including the signing of

Any and all acts carried out by Max Light Technology Co., Ltd. On our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Applicant: Archtek Telecom Corporation.

Title: Vice President